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Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat 

  
 
 

 
 
 

  
 
 

 
 
 

July  
1st 

 
 
 

3th 

Reception 
Swimming 

Parent 
Meetings 

4pm to 
6pm  

 

 

 

4th 

 

 

5th 

 

6th 

Swimming  
 

 

 

7th 

 

8th 

End of 

Year Party 

10th 

Reception 
Swimming 

Parent 
Meetings 

4pm to 
6pm 

 

 

11th  

 

 

12th 
 

Beach 
Party Day  

run by PTA 

13th 
 

Swimming  
 
 
 
 

14th 
End of 
Year  

Celebra-
tion 
2pm  

 
 

15th 
 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22         

24 

 

 

25 

 

26 27 

 

28 

 

29        

Summer Holidays 

Summer Holidays 

Term dates from January 2023 to April 2024 

Spring 2023 School Opens  Wednesday 4th January  

 School Closes  Friday 10th February  

 School Opens  Monday 20th February  

 School Closes  Friday 31st March (Nursery Closed Fri-

day 7th and Monday 10th April)  

Summer 2023 School Opens  Monday 17th April 

 School Closes  Friday 26th May  (closed May Day –  

Monday 1st May and Monday 8th May)  

 School Opens  Monday 12th June  

 School Closes  Friday 14th July  

 Nursery 

Closed 

Monday 28th August 

Autumn 2023 School Opens Tuesday 5th September  

 School Closes Friday 20th October  

 School Opens Monday 6th November  

 School Closes Friday 15th December  

Spring 2024 School Opens Thursday 4th January  

 School Closes Friday 9th February  

 School Opens Monday 19th February  

 School Closes Friday 22nd March  

Summer 2024 School Opens Monday 8th April  

Children's Transition Week 

mailto:information@ghyllroydschool.co.uk


 Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat 

April 3rd  
 

4th  
 

5th  
 

6th  
 

7th  
BH   

Nursery  
Closed 

8th  
 

10 

BH       
Nursery  
Closed 

 

 

 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 

 

14 

 

15th         

17th  
School 
Opens 

 
Reception 
Swimming 

18th  
 
 

19th  
 
 

20th 
 

KS2 
Swimming  

 
KS1  

Swimming  
for parents 

 
Tuck shop 

starts 
 
 

21st  
No  

Assembly  
 
 

22nd  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Reception 
2023 Full. 
Reception 

2024,  
6 places 
available 

24th 
Extra 

curricular  
Clubs start  

 
Reception 
Swimming 

 
 
 
 
 

25th 
 

Parent 
Breakfast 

8.00am 
 
 

PTA  
Meeting  
2.30pm 

26th 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Interfaith 
Buddhist 
Assembly 

Form 5 and 
6 
 
 

27th 
Swimming 

 
Form  
Rep  

Meeting  
2.30pm 

 
 
 

28th  
Assembly 

8.50am 
 

U11 
Rounders 

 

29th  
 

   
 
 

 
 

  

Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat 

June 

 

 
 

   

 

 

  1st 
 
 

2nd 
 
 
 

3rd 

5th  
 

 

 

6th  

 

7th 
 
 

8th 
 
 

9th 
 
 
 

10th 
 

12th 
Reception 
Swimming 

 
 

13th 
Trip Form 

6&5  
Victorian  

Manor 
Day 

Cannon 
House  

14th 
 

15th 
Swimming  

 
 
 
 
 

16th 
No  

Assembly 

Sports 

Day and 

Summer 

Sizzler 

 

11.00am 

EYFS 

1.00pm 

R-Year 6 

 

 
 
 
 
 

17th 
 
 
 

19th 
Reception 
Swimming 

 
 
 
 

20th 
 
 
 

21st 
 
 
 

22nd 
Swimming  

 
 

23rd 
Assembly 

8.50am 
U11 

Rounders 

24th 
 
 

26th 
Reception 
Swimming 

 
 
 

27th 
 
 

KS2   
Perfor-
mance 
Dress 

Rehears-
al 
 
 

28th 
 
 

29th 
Swimming  
KS1 Only 

 

KS2   
Perfor-
mance 

6pm 
 
 
 

30th 
No  

Assembly 

 
Reports 

Out 

1st 

Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat 

May 1st  
Bank  

Holiday  
Nursery 
Closed 

2nd 
 

3rd 
 
 

4th   
Swimming  

 
 

5th 
The Big 

Lunch in aid 
of the    

Princes 
Trust 

 
 

6th 
 

 8th  
Bank 

Holiday 
Corona-
tion of  
King 

Charles III 
Nursery 
Closed 

 
 
 

9th 
 

10th 
Trip Form 
3&4 Water 

Cycle Day at 
Bolton 
Abbey 

 
 
 

 

11th 
Swimming  

 
 

 

12th  
 
 
 
 
 

13th 
 

15th  
Reception 
Swimming 

 
Interfaith 

visit to the 
Buddhist 
Temple 

Form 5 and 
6 
 
  
 
 

16th 
Reception 

23 Play Date 
10am 

 
U9 Cricket 

Festival 
@WHGS 

 
 
 

17th 
 

Palm Court 
Concert  

2pm 
 

18th 
Swimming 

 
 
 
 
 

19th 
Assembly 

8.50am 
 

Robin Hoods 
Bay 

Weekend  
 Form 6 

 
 
 
 
 

20th 
 
 
 

Robin 
Hoods 

Bay 
Weekend  
 Form 6 

 
 

22nd  

No  
Reception 
Swimming 

 

Robin 
Hoods Bay 
Weekend  
 Form 6 
Return 

3.30 

23rd 

 

 

24th 

 

 

25th 

Swimming 
 

26th 

Assembly 
8.50am   

 
School  
Council  

Break the 

Rules Day 

Fundraiser 

 
 

27th 

 

 

29th 

 

30th 

 

31st    

# 

 

Half term 

Half term 

SATS WEEK  

Year 6 Enrichment Days 

Wharfedale Festival 

Easter Holidays 

Easter Holidays 

Reception 2024 Open Week 

Half term 

Nursery Grandparents Week  - Booking required 

Artsmark Days to Create—Make your mark 


