Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat
					July 1st
3th Reception Swimming	4th	5th	6th Swimming	7th	8th End of Year Party
Parent Meetings 4pm to 6pm		ш н L l	July	PRATE NADING'	****
		Children's Trar	sition Week		
10th Reception Swimming Parent Meetings 4pm to 6pm	11th	12th Beach Party Day run by PTA	13th Swimming	14th End of Year Celebration 2pm	15th
17	18	19	20	21	22
Summer Holidays					
24	25	26	27	28	29
	Sı	ımmer Holiday	7S		



This calendar is correct at time of publishing
however maybe subject to variations. Please refer to your weekly
newsletter or the google calendar on our website

www.ghyllroydschool.co.uk

Те	rm dates from J	anuary 2023 to April 2024
Spring 2023	School Opens	Wednesday 4th January
	School Closes	Friday 10th February
	School Opens	Monday 20th February
	School Closes	Friday 31st March (Nursery Closed Friday 7th and Monday 10th April)
Summer 2023	School Opens	Monday 17th April
	School Closes	Friday 26th May (closed May Day – Monday 1st May and Monday 8th May)
	School Opens	Monday 12th June
	School Closes	Friday 14th July
	Nursery Closed	Monday 28th August
Autumn 2023	School Opens	Tuesday 5th September
	School Closes	Friday 20th October
	School Opens	Monday 6th November
	School Closes	Friday 15th December
Spring 2024	School Opens	Thursday 4th January
	School Closes	Friday 9th February
	School Opens	Monday 19th February
	School Closes	Friday 22nd March
Summer 2024	School Opens	Monday 8th April











Term Diary Summer 2023

Ghyll Royd School and Pre-School • Greystone Manor • Ilkley

Road • Burley-in-Wharfedale • Ilkley • West Yorkshire • LS29 7HW

t • 01943 865575 e • information@ghyllroydschool.co.uk

 $w \bullet www.ghyllroydschool.co.uk$

Company Number • 03583140 Registered Charity No • 107023





Ghyll Royd School, Preschool and Nursery



Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat
April 3rd	4th	5th	6th	7th BH Nursery Closed	8th
	E	aster Holidays			
10	11	12	13	14	15th
BH Nursery Closed		!			.0
	1	Easter Holidays	1		
17th School Opens Reception Swimming	18th	19th	20th KS2 Swimming KS1 Swimming for parents Tuck shop starts	21st No Assembly	22nd Reception 2023 Full. Reception
	Receptio	n 2024 Open V	Veek		2024, 6 places available
24th Extra curricular Clubs start Reception Swimming	25th Parent Breakfast 8.00am PTA Meeting 2.30pm Important Information	Interfaith Buddhist Assembly Form 5 and 6	27th Swimming Form Rep Meeting 2.30pm	28th Assembly 8.50am U11 Rounders	29th

Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat
May 1st Bank Holiday Nursery Closed	2nd	3rd	4th Swimming	5th The Big Lunch in aid of the Princes Trust	6th
		g lunc	100	Save the	ne El
	Nursery Grandp	arents Week -	Booking requir	ed	
8th Bank Holiday Coronation of King Charles III Nursery	9th	10th Trip Form 3&4 Water Cycle Day at Bolton Abbey	11th Swimming	12th	13th
Closed	SATS WEEK				
15th Reception Swimming Interfaith visit to the Buddhist Temple Form 5 and 6	16th Reception 23 Play Date 10am U9 Cricket Festival @WHGS	Palm Court Concert 2pm DALM	18th Swimming	19th Assembly 8.50am Robin Hoods Bay Weekend Form 6	Robin Hoods Bay Weekend Form 6
	Wharfedale Festival				
C Si	Year 6 Enrichment Days				
22nd No Reception Swimming Robin Hoods Bay Weekend Form 6 Return	23rd	24th CYCATE	25th Swimming	26th Assembly 8.50am School Council Break the Rules Day Fundraiser	27th
0.00	Artsmark Days	s to Create—M	ake your mark		
3.30					

